Agenda

CHARLES MIX COUNTY COMMISSIONER MEETING

Regular Session

April 12, 2022 —10:00 am
Commissioner’s Room

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:30 am

11:00 am
11:15am
11:30 am

County Board of Equalization

Agenda

Minutes from 2021 Meeting

Election of Officers

Oath of Office

Applications for Assessment Freeze for Elderly & Disabled
Applications for Property Tax Crediton Renewable Resource Systems
Applications for Disabled Veteran Property Tax Exemptions

Addition of Omitted Property to Assessment Rolls

Applications for Tax Exempt Status

Review County-Wide Valuations

County Board of Commissioners

Agenda

Minutes

Bills

Auditor Report
Treasurer Report
Register of Deeds Report

Highway Department

Fuel Quotes, Box culvert issue, CDL’s, Blade

Personnel

Auditor Update

Storm Water Evaluation — Brosz Engineering

Next Meeting Tuesday, April 26" at 10am

Agenda to be approved at the opening of meetings and any time slot can go
into executive session per Board of County Commission approval.



