Agenda

CHARLES MIX COUNTY COMMISSIONER MEETING

Regular Session April 12, 2022 – 10:00 am Commissioner's Room

10:00 am	County Board of Equalization
	Agenda
	Minutes from 2021 Meeting
	Election of Officers
	Oath of Office
	Applications for Assessment Freeze for Elderly & Disabled
	Applications for Property Tax Crediton Renewable Resource Systems
	Applications for Disabled Veteran Property Tax Exemptions
	Addition of Omitted Property to Assessment Rolls Applications for Tay Everynt Status
	Applications for Tax Exempt Status Pavious County Wide Valuations
10.00	Review County-Wide Valuations
10:30 am	County Board of Commissioners
	Agenda
	• Minutes
	Bills Auditor Boront
	Auditor Report Treasurer Report
	Treasurer ReportRegister of Deeds Report
10:30 am	·
10.50 aili	Highway Department
	Fuel Quotes, Box culvert issue, CDL's, Blade
11:00 am	Personnel
11:15 am	Auditor Update
11:30 am	Storm Water Evaluation – Brosz Engineering

Next Meeting Tuesday, April 26th at 10am

Agenda to be approved at the opening of meetings and any time slot can go into executive session per Board of County Commission approval.